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1 24PG108 ANNA VARGHESE GENERAL MERIT 1132.546

2 24PG844 MEGHNA P V GENERAL MERIT 1103.397

3 24PG845 MEGHNA P V GENERAL MERIT 1103.397

4 24PG885 ARYA M S GENERAL MERIT 1097.615

5 24PG37 SILPA K V GENERAL MERIT 1096.867

6 24PG250 MALAVIKA A P GENERAL MERIT 1096.110

7 24PG146 AARCHA JAYAN A GENERAL MERIT 1094.660

RankApplication Number Student Name Seat Reservation Index Mark

1 24PG190 DEVANANDA P R GENERAL MERIT 1079.281

2 24PG523 ALPHY ROSE JOY GENERAL MERIT 1078.684

3 24PG761 SREEPARVATHI K GENERAL MERIT 1074.403

4 24PG563 GRITA M J GENERAL MERIT 1072.868

5 24PG799 VIGHNESH K V GENERAL MERIT 1068.439

6 24PG763 SREELAKSHMI K GENERAL MERIT 1066.201

7 24PG716 SWAROOP S GENERAL MERIT 1064.754

8 24PG607 GILSA GEORGE U GENERAL MERIT 1063.313

9 24PG327 NILEENA PHILIP GENERAL MERIT 1061.827

10 24PG560 ANJU C J GENERAL MERIT 1061.014

11 24PG150 KEERTHANA.P GENERAL MERIT 1059.996

12 24PG445 GOPIKA K A GENERAL MERIT 1058.249

13 24PG562 ANN RIYA RISON GENERAL MERIT 1055.359

14 24PG168 ALEENA A T GENERAL MERIT 1052.496

15 24PG74 ADITHYA V V GENERAL MERIT 1051.000

16 24PG132 AGNES C J GENERAL MERIT 1046.653

17 24PG405 ALISHA M KURIAN GENERAL MERIT 1045.113

18 24PG688 AQUINA MARY JAYSON GENERAL MERIT 1043.333

19 24PG460 ANAMIKA BABU V GENERAL MERIT 1040.802

20 24PG636 AGNA MARIA PAUL GENERAL MERIT 1038.082

21 24PG544 SIVAPRIYA M S GENERAL MERIT 1037.110

22 24PG423 MUHAMMED JADEER P GENERAL MERIT 1036.893

23 24PG779 ANEENA MARY P J GENERAL MERIT 1030.640

24 24PG905 FATHIMA GENERAL MERIT 1026.279

25 24PG275 SANJAYKRISHNAN T R GENERAL MERIT 1023.670

26 24PG208 NITA JOSY GENERAL MERIT 1022.276

27 24PG749 MUBASHIRA P GENERAL MERIT 1020.239

28 24PG1045 ANNLENA BOSE GENERAL MERIT 1019.424

29 24PG162 PARTHASARATHY P A GENERAL MERIT 1014.593

30 24PG752 ANAGHA S GENERAL MERIT 1009.299
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31 24PG328 CHRISTINE T C GENERAL MERIT 1008.805

32 24PG604 CYRIL SABU C GENERAL MERIT 1007.318

33 24PG972 MEDHA MAYURI G S GENERAL MERIT 1005.459

34 24PG959 LUTHFA SHAHEER K V GENERAL MERIT 1000.085

35 24PG187 ADHWAITH NARAYAN K N GENERAL MERIT 998.613

36 24PG391 AJU GEORGE GENERAL MERIT 989.276

37 24PG877 DEVIKA T R GENERAL MERIT 984.058

38 24PG85 NIVEDH K GENERAL MERIT 973.846

39 24PG863 MEEGAL ANNA SUNIL GENERAL MERIT 972.441

40 24PG695 MARY ALPHONSA C N GENERAL MERIT 970.978

41 24PG1007 ABHIJITH RAMMOHAN K GENERAL MERIT 964.690

42 24PG1095 SREEJITHA SREEDHAR V P GENERAL MERIT 962.179

43 24PG1053 ALEX C JOY GENERAL MERIT 961.101

44 24PG1057 S SREELAKSHMI GENERAL MERIT 956.216

45 24PG170 SANDRA C S GENERAL MERIT 954.107

46 24PG171 ANUJA S LOPEZ GENERAL MERIT 952.141

47 24PG50 AMRITHA T B GENERAL MERIT 952.038

48 24PG682 JOSE AUGUSTINE GENERAL MERIT 950.804

49 24PG1068 ABHINAND K GENERAL MERIT 944.884

50 24PG795 K R GAYATHRI DEVI GENERAL MERIT 942.381

51 24PG608 DEVIKA S A GENERAL MERIT 939.625

52 24PG554 MALAVIKA A S GENERAL MERIT 935.177

53 24PG1017 JOMON J NALPAT GENERAL MERIT 933.358

54 24PG497 RIZWIN RASSAK M GENERAL MERIT 933.138

55 24PG610 ABHIRAMI K GENERAL MERIT 927.869

56 24PG684 KRISHNA PRADEEP GENERAL MERIT 921.485

57 24PG1038 AKHIL MOHAN GENERAL MERIT 914.177

58 24PG705 ARYA M GENERAL MERIT 914.155

59 24PG997 BISMITHA I GENERAL MERIT 912.713

60 24PG1055 SNEHA S GENERAL MERIT 906.893

61 24PG232 ANJANA VINOD GENERAL MERIT 905.478

62 24PG798 LAKSHMIPRIYA V R GENERAL MERIT 898.186

63 24PG667 ADHEENA P GENERAL MERIT 897.378

64 24PG987 ANUGRAHA RAMESHAN GENERAL MERIT 891.961

65 24PG504 AVANI MADHU GENERAL MERIT 885.682

66 24PG157 NAVYA BHAVAL C GENERAL MERIT 880.718

67 24PG911 SAFNABI P M GENERAL MERIT 880.683

68 24PG93 ADITHYA N S GENERAL MERIT 879.248

69 24PG496 FATHIMATH NAHLA T K GENERAL MERIT 876.287

70 24PG541 BHUVANA M V GENERAL MERIT 873.212

71 24PG446 DEVIKA K S GENERAL MERIT 864.953

72 24PG714 ANGEL JOY GENERAL MERIT 861.785

73 24PG678 ANANTHAKRISHNAN P R GENERAL MERIT 860.302

74 24PG124 ATHIRA N R GENERAL MERIT 855.958

75 24PG431 AISWARYA P A GENERAL MERIT 852.201

76 24PG748 ANAGHA E BASI GENERAL MERIT 845.780

77 24PG269 ARDRA P A GENERAL MERIT 835.575



78 24PG377 GEETHU P A GENERAL MERIT 828.333

79 24PG598 ASWATHY I R GENERAL MERIT 828.328

80 24PG924 ASHLIN K ASOK GENERAL MERIT 823.699

81 24PG1003 SHAHMA P GENERAL MERIT 821.042

82 24PG262 ANAGHA M S GENERAL MERIT 818.088

83 24PG613 ANAGHA V JACOB GENERAL MERIT 818.059

84 24PG338 APARNA PRABHAKARAN GENERAL MERIT 817.035

85 24PG961 FAZIL K A GENERAL MERIT 811.981

86 24PG862 KARTHIKA S GENERAL MERIT 805.506

87 24PG835 JOYLIN K JAISON GENERAL MERIT 802.745

88 24PG666 SETHULAKSHMI P M GENERAL MERIT 802.727

89 24PG930 DHARSANA PV GENERAL MERIT 796.091

90 24PG662 HEMANTH SURESH GENERAL MERIT 786.099

91 24PG101 RANJIMA RAJ GENERAL MERIT 784.641

92 24PG817 AQUEENA ROSE SHAJU GENERAL MERIT 772.973

93 24PG398 SHAMSIYA V N GENERAL MERIT 771.528

94 24PG669 PARVATHY KS GENERAL MERIT 761.975

95 24PG442 SRUTHI P THAMBI GENERAL MERIT 761.313

96 24PG545 ASHIQUE P S GENERAL MERIT 751.170

97 24PG293 SHARON BIJU GENERAL MERIT 745.340

98 24PG1006 JEFFY MARIAM VARGHESE GENERAL MERIT 739.047

99 24PG947 GAUTHAMAN VG GENERAL MERIT 722.445

100 24PG469 EDWIN JACOB GENERAL MERIT 719.732

101 24PG202 ALEENA TITUS GENERAL MERIT 719.112

102 24PG1012 RINSHIDHA SHIRIN T S GENERAL MERIT 713.278

103 24PG1069 ANN MARIYA SEBI C GENERAL MERIT 712.337

104 24PG616 SWEATHA G KUMAR GENERAL MERIT 709.528

105 24PG902 KRISHNAPRASAD M U GENERAL MERIT 707.294

106 24PG569 SREEDEVI K R GENERAL MERIT 697.242

107 24PG476 MILAN JOY GENERAL MERIT 670.412

108 24PG358 ANN MARIYA K S GENERAL MERIT 659.151

109 24PG658 ALBERT ANTO GENERAL MERIT 655.209

110 24PG738 ANGEL P A GENERAL MERIT 585.190

RankApplication Number Student Name Seat Reservation Index Mark

1 24PG523 ALPHY ROSE JOY COMMUNITY MERIT 1078.684

RankApplication Number Student Name Seat Reservation Index Mark

1 24PG563 GRITA M J COMMUNITY MERIT 1072.868

2 24PG607 GILSA GEORGE U COMMUNITY MERIT 1063.313

3 24PG327 NILEENA PHILIP COMMUNITY MERIT 1061.827

4 24PG560 ANJU C J COMMUNITY MERIT 1061.014

5 24PG562 ANN RIYA RISON COMMUNITY MERIT 1055.359

6 24PG168 ALEENA A T COMMUNITY MERIT 1052.496

7 24PG132 AGNES C J COMMUNITY MERIT 1046.653

8 24PG688 AQUINA MARY JAYSON COMMUNITY MERIT 1043.333

9 24PG208 NITA JOSY COMMUNITY MERIT 1022.276

COMMUNITY MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY MERIT - (Waiting List) 



10 24PG1045 ANNLENA BOSE COMMUNITY MERIT 1019.424

11 24PG328 CHRISTINE T C COMMUNITY MERIT 1008.805

12 24PG604 CYRIL SABU C COMMUNITY MERIT 1007.318

13 24PG391 AJU GEORGE COMMUNITY MERIT 989.276

14 24PG695 MARY ALPHONSA C N COMMUNITY MERIT 970.978

15 24PG1053 ALEX C JOY COMMUNITY MERIT 961.101

16 24PG170 SANDRA C S COMMUNITY MERIT 954.107

17 24PG682 JOSE AUGUSTINE COMMUNITY MERIT 950.804

18 24PG1017 JOMON J NALPAT COMMUNITY MERIT 933.358

19 24PG714 ANGEL JOY COMMUNITY MERIT 861.785

20 24PG613 ANAGHA V JACOB COMMUNITY MERIT 818.059

21 24PG835 JOYLIN K JAISON COMMUNITY MERIT 802.745

22 24PG817 AQUEENA ROSE SHAJU COMMUNITY MERIT 772.973

23 24PG293 SHARON BIJU COMMUNITY MERIT 745.340

24 24PG1006 JEFFY MARIAM VARGHESE COMMUNITY MERIT 739.047

25 24PG469 EDWIN JACOB COMMUNITY MERIT 719.732

26 24PG202 ALEENA TITUS COMMUNITY MERIT 719.112

27 24PG1069 ANN MARIYA SEBI C COMMUNITY MERIT 712.337

28 24PG658 ALBERT ANTO COMMUNITY MERIT 655.209

RankApplication Number Student Name Seat Reservation Index Mark

1 24PG162 PARTHASARATHY P A SC MERIT 1014.593

2 24PG338 APARNA PRABHAKARAN SC MERIT 817.035

3 24PG662 HEMANTH SURESH SC MERIT 786.099

RankApplication Number Student Name Seat Reservation Index Mark

1 24PG616 SWEATHA G KUMAR SC MERIT 709.528

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 


